
COLD MEAT & SALADS - £8.95

BUFFET MENU
WWW.SHILDONCIVICHALL.CO.UK

01388 772902

ALL PRICES ARE BASED PER PERSON 

HOT FORK BUFFET MENU

CHRISTENING SPECIAL 
ONE COURSE SUNDAY ROAST 

EXTRAS 

ROAST BEEF
CHICKEN BREAST
LEG OF PORK   
(ALL ABOVE SERVED WITH TRADITIONAL TRIMMINGS)

6  I T E M S  F O R  £ 8 . 5 0  
7  I T E M S  F O R  £ 9 . 5 0  

 8  I T E M S  F O R  £ 1 0 . 5 0  

SELECTION OF SANDWICHES & WRAPS

SAUSAGE ROLLS

PIGS IN BLANKETS

CORNED BEEF PIE

SPRING ROLLS 

HOT ROAST POTATOES

SAVOURY CANAPES

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS

TORTILLA CHIPS WITH SALSA DIP

THE BUFFET SELECTION

CHILDRENS MENU - £3.95

LIGHT MEALS MENU

SAUSAGES
CHICKEN GOUJONS
FISH FINGERS 
VEGETARIAN OPTION
(ALL ABOVE SERVED WITH CHIPS & BEANS)

BEEF & ALE COBBLER

BEEF LASAGNE 

BBQ PULLED PORK

 CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 

 SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN 

  COTTAGE PIE TOPPED WITH CHEESE 

  MUSHROOM STROGANOFF (V) 

  VEGETARIAN LASAGNE (V)

  (ALL ABOVE SERVED WITH NEW POTATOES /
VEGETABLES, RICE & GARLIC BREAD)

PLATTERS OF BEEF / PORK / CHICKEN &
QUICHE, PLUS A SELECTION OF SALADS &
NEW POTATOES 

PIE & PEAS WITH GRAVY 

PIE & PEAS WITH CHIPS &  GRAVY  

SAUSAGE & BACON BUN & CHIPS   

PULLED ROAST BEEF & GRAVY 
SERVED IN A BUN WITH CHIPS     

PULLED ROAST CHICKEN & STUFFING 
SERVED IN A BUN & CHIPS      

CHIPS, WEDGES OR NEW POTATOES 

COLESLAW,TOSSED SALAD,RICE SALAD  

SELECTION OF PASTA BOWLS   

SLICE OF DESSERT WITH CREAM   

£4.75   

£5.75   

£5.75  

£5.95

£5.95

£2.00 

£1.50  

£2.00  

£4.50  

If you require tables covers, there may be a small charge, please ask the Manager for details.
Our menu is a guide, we can cater for any other food requirements

If you have any special dietary requirements, please inform the Manager at the time of booking.

Adult Price £8.50       Child Price £4.50

Shildon Civic Hall

3  C H O I C E S  F O R  £ 1 0 . 9 5  
4  C H O I C E S  F O R  £ 1 1 . 9 5  


