Shildon Civic Hall

BUFFET MENU

WWW.SHILDONCIVICHALL.CO.UK 01388 772902

ALL PRICES ARE BASED PER PERSON

THE BUFFET SELECTION

6 ITEMS FOR £8.50 7 ITEMS FOR £9.50 8 ITEMS FOR £10.50

SELECTION OF SANDWICHES & WRAPS

CORNED BEEF PIE

SPRING ROLLS

SAUSAGE ROLLS

PIGS IN BLANKETS

HOT ROAST POTATOES

SAVOURY CANAPES

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS

TORTILLA CHIPS WITH SALSA DIP



EXTRAS

CHIPS, WEDGES OR NEW POTATOES	£2.00
COLESLAW, TOSSED SALAD, RICE SALAD	£1.50
SELECTION OF PASTA BOWLS	£2.00
SLICE OF DESSERT WITH CREAM	£4.50

CHRISTENING SPECIAL ONE COURSE SUNDAY ROAST

Adult Price £8.50 Child Price £4.50 ROAST BEEF CHICKEN BREAST LEG OF PORK (ALL ABOVE SERVED WITH TRADITIONAL TRIMMINGS) HOT FORK BUFFET MENU

3 CHOICES FOR £10.95 4 CHOICES FOR £11.95

BEEF & ALE COBBLER

BEEF LASAGNE

BBQ PULLED PORK

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN

COTTAGE PIE TOPPED WITH CHEESE

MUSHROOM STROGANOFF (V)

VEGETARIAN LASAGNE (V)

(ALL ABOVE SERVED WITH NEW POTATOES / VEGETABLES, RICE & GARLIC BREAD)

COLD MEAT & SALADS - £8.95

PLATTERS OF BEEF / PORK / CHICKEN & QUICHE, PLUS A SELECTION OF SALADS & NEW POTATOES

LIGHT MEALS MENU

PIE & PEAS WITH GRAVY	£4.75
PIE & PEAS WITH CHIPS & GRAVY	£5.75
SAUSAGE & BACON BUN & CHIPS	£5.75
PULLED ROAST BEEF & GRAVY SERVED IN A BUN WITH CHIPS	£5.95
PULLED ROAST CHICKEN & STUFFING SERVED IN A BUN & CHIPS	£5.95

CHILDRENS MENU - £3.95

SAUSAGES CHICKEN GOUJONS FISH FINGERS VEGETARIAN OPTION (ALL ABOVE SERVED WITH CHIPS & BEANS)

If you require tables covers, there may be a small charge, please ask the Manager for details. Our menu is a guide, we can cater for any other food requirements If you have any special dietary requirements, please inform the Manager at the time of booking.